ChargePoint® Level 2 Commercial Charging
Station
Specifications and Ordering Information
CT4021
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is not
responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
2
Ordering Information
The order codes below represent specific product configurations. Other product options are available.
Please contact ChargePoint Sales for information and order codes.
Specify model number followed by the applicable code(s).
The order code sequence is: Model-Options. Software, Services and Misc are ordered as separate line
items.
Hardware
Description Order Code
Model
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Bollard
Mount
CT4011-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount  CT4021-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Wall Mount  CT4013-GW1
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount  CT4023-GW1
2440 mm (8 ft) Dual Port Bollard Mount  CT4025-GW1
2440 mm (8 ft) Dual Port Wall Mount  CT4027-GW1
Included Integral Modem – North America -GW1
Misc Power Management Kit CT4000-PMGMT
Bollard Concrete Mounting Kit  CT4001-CCM
*Note: ALL CT4000 stations include Integrated Modem -GW1.
Software & Services
Description  Order Code
ChargePoint Commercial Service Plan  CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-n*
ChargePoint Enterprise Plan  CPCLD-ENTERPRISE-n*
ChargePoint Assure  CT4000-ASSUREn*
Station Activation and Configuration  CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint Station Installation and Validation  CT4000-INSTALLVALID
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is not
responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.
3
Order Code Examples
If ordering this…  …the order code is
1830 mm (6 ft) Dual Port Bollard Networked
Station with Concrete Mounting Kit
CT4021-GW1
CT4001-CCM
ChargePoint Commercial Service Plan, 3 Year
Subscription
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-3
ChargePoint Station Installation and Validation  CT4000-INSTALLVALID
3 Years of Assure Coverage  CT4000-ASSURE3
1830 mm (6 ft) Single Port Wall Mount
Networked Station
CT4013-GW1
ChargePoint Commercial Service Plan, 5 Year
Subscription
CPCLD-COMMERCIAL-5
5 Years of Assure Coverage  CT4000-ASSURE5
Station Activation and Configuration  CPSUPPORT-ACTIVE
ChargePoint, Inc. | Copyright © 2024
ChargePoint, Inc. reserves the right to alter product offerings and specifications at any time without notice, and is not
responsible for typographical or graphical errors that may appear in this document.